	[bookmark: _GoBack]第十师北屯市2020年农业、林业、渔业用水量控制指标

	单位名称
	农业用水总量（斗口）
	农业用水量控制指标（斗口）
	林业用水量控制指标（斗口）
	生态、渔业用水量控制指标（斗口）
	备   注

	
	万m3
	万m3
	万m3
	万m3
	

	合 计
	57617 
	36425 
	12618 
	8573 
	　

	181团
	8323 
	5917 
	2264 
	141 
	　

	182团
	6406 
	3969 
	1697 
	740 
	　

	183团
	8154 
	5378 
	1271 
	1505 
	　

	184团
	6932 
	6387 
	545 
	0 
	　

	185团
	4058 
	2232 
	1799 
	26 
	　

	186团
	1615 
	1284 
	304 
	26 
	　

	187团
	10917 
	7843 
	1115 
	1958 
	　

	188团
	9393 
	3413 
	3622 
	2358 
	　

	北屯市
	1819 
	　
	　
	1819 
	玉带河水量
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